MEHEHUISEH [8.1L Inboard [H.OL]) ¥ Starter and Alternator b
Serial Mbr Fange: Dw/390000 thru (wE39999 [USA]
. q Ref |Class | Part D escription Qb Comment Footnote
i -, 2 10 47462 |SCREW, [ 437-14 = 1.250) 2
/ ; 3 11 15874[NUT, [M10) 1
.3‘?- [ g 4 13 40024 7| LOCKWASHER, [ME) 1
K n} 5 11 40021 1 NUT. [M5] 1
! - A 13 26996 | LOCKWASHER, [#10) 1
4 4 7 a8 73023491 |FUSE ASS5SEMBLY, 80 Ampere 1
3 a2 11 226711 9[NUT, [.250-28) 1
9 25 7IE95|BOOT. Insulatar - Black 1
B 10 13 32993 | LOCKWASHER, [437) 2
) 11 BE3077T |ALTERMATOR ASSEMEBL'Y . Black |1
: | TS ] 5 12 10 224459110 SCREW, (M8 = 110) 1
10 7 = N 13 i 40136 8[NUT, M3 T
t 14 §65534T01 |[BRACKET, Alternatar 1
1 15 10 40108120 SCREW, (M10 % 120] 1
16 10 885526 A0 SCREW, ME « BO) 1
17 10 40103 35| 5CREW, [M10 » 35] 1
18 11 40021 2|NUT, [ME] 2
19 10 40108 60| SCREW, [M10 » B0) 1
20 a7 968635002 | BELT, Serpenting 1

14400




